
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

7 

8 

3 

4 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

9 

6 

7 

4 

8 

5 

9 

10 

11 

Class 

PFM 

PFM 

PFM 

PFM 

PFM 

PFM 

FS 

FS 

FS 

FM 

FM 

PFM 

PFM 

FM 

FM 

FS 

F4 

F4 

F4 

FM 

PFM 

FM 

FM 

F4 

FM 

F4 

FM 

FM 

FM 

No. 

64 

37 

14 

8 

22 

3 

25 

35 

13 

65 

16 

41 

15 

67 

72 

27 

26 

09 

5 

28 

10 

78 

77 

07 

88 

96 

20 

89 

39 

Name 

Patrick O'Neill 

Jay Horak 

John Purcell 

Stan Kohls 

Sean Prewett 

David Hollander 

Courtney Crone 

Bryson Lew 

Rayce Dykstra 

Bryce Cornet 

Jarret Voorhies 

Robert Merritt 

Joe Gardner 

Bill Weaver 

Christopher Tarhan 

Tao Takaoka 

Ryan McElwee 

Scott Huffaker 

Kyle Loh 

Stew Tabak 

Vince Tjelmeland 

Brad Drew 

Derry O'Donovan 

Anson Pfaff 

William Sturgeon 

Calder McWhinney 

Ricardo Arruda 

Bruce Semler 

Liam Snyder 

Overall BestTm 

1:36.973 

1:37.457 

1:37.510 

1:38.116 

1:38.312 

1:38.661 

1:39.051 

1:39.332 

1:39.572 

1:39.745 

1:39.951 

1:40.040 

1:40.244 

1:40.347 

1:40.484 

1:40.579 

1:41.241 

1:41.356 

1:42.288 

1:42.544 

1:42.565 

1:42.693 

1:42.789 

1:42.960 

1:43.017 

1:44.601 

1:45.583 

1:45.702 

1:55.946 
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Sonoma 

Formula Car Challenge 

Grid for Race 2 

Sonoma Raceway 2.385 miles 

Formula Car Challenge at Sonoma


